WEICHAI MARINE SERIES GENSET
Specifications :
Price ?1000-?10000
Brand Name CHINLION
Model Number CCFJ24JW
Place of Origin CHINA
Min.Order Quantity 1
Payment Terms T/T
Supply Ability 100UNITS
Delivery Detail 30DAYS
Packaging Details WOOD 20GP
Detail Introduction :
Genset
model
Output
power Engine model
Bore*Stroke
CYL
Displacement
C/R
Fuel
consumption
Dimension Weight
KW KVA (mm) ?L? L/h (mm) (Kg)
CCFJ24JW 24 30 D226B-3CD 105*120 3 3.12 16.4:1 5.5 1580*1200*1180 1130
CCFJ30JW 30 37.5 TD226B-3CD 105*120 3 3.12 16.4:1 6.9 1590*1200*1180 1150
CCFJ40JW 40 50 WP4CD66E200 105*130 4 4.5 18:01 8.2 1775*1200*1180 1250
CCFJ50JW 50 62.5 WP4CD66E200 105*130 4 4.5 18:01 10.3 1775*1200*1180 1290
CCFJ64JW 64 80 WP4CD100E200 105*130 4 4.5 18:01 13.1 1775*1250*1210 1330
CCFJ75JW 75 93.8 WP4CD100E200 105*130 4 4.5 18:01 15.4 1775*1250*1210 1350
CCFJ90JW 90 112.5 WP6CD132E200 105*130 6 6.75 18:01 18.9 2205*1250*1270 1640
CCFJ100JW 100 125 WP6CD132E200 105*130 6 6.75 18:01 21 2205*1250*1270 1640
CCFJ120JW 120 150 WP6CD152E200 105*130 6 6.75 18:01 25.2 2260*1250*1270 1650
CCFJ150JW 150 187.5 WP10CD200E200 126*130 6 9.73 17:01 29.2 2600*1250*1530 1950
CCFJ180JW 180 225 WP10CD238E200 126*130 6 9.73 17:01 35.7 2600*1250*1550 1980
CCFJ200JW 200 250 WP10CD264E200 126*130 6 9.73 17:01 40.1 2700*1250*1620 2100
CCFJ250JW 250 312.5 WP12CD317E200 126*155 6 11.6 17:01 52.5 2730*1250*1660 2180
CCFJ300JW 300 375 WP13CD385E200 127*165 6 12.54 17:01 63 2840*1250*1660 2300
footer on each page